
Event 102

2 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Detailed Results
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1 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.09.5 91.20 1 91.20 1  

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 82.25 4 173.45 3 10.75

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 2 265.25 1  

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.08.5 91.80 3 357.05 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 5 438.65 1  

109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 94.35 3 533.00 1  

2 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 87.50 3 87.50 3 3.70

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 86.70 3 174.20 2 10.00

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 5 258.20 3 7.05

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 84.60 5 342.80 4 14.25

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 88.20 =3 431.00 2 7.65

109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.59.09.0 99.90 =1 530.90 2 2.10

3 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 14.40

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 80.00 6 156.80 8 27.40

626B 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.58.5 96.25 1 253.05 4 12.20

307C 3.4 10 9.0 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 96.90 1 349.95 2 7.10

207B 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.06.0 64.80 11 414.75 4 23.90

109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 99.90 =1 514.65 3 18.35

4 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 88.00 2 88.00 2 3.20

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.08.0 96.20 1 184.20 1  

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 79.20 =7 263.40 2 1.85

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 83.20 6 346.60 3 10.45

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 66.30 10 412.90 5 25.75

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.59.08.08.5 83.20 6 496.10 4 36.90

5 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 14.40

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 5 157.80 7 26.40

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 85.00 4 242.80 7 22.45

207B 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.56.05.56.0 61.20 9 304.00 8 53.05

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 88.20 =3 392.20 8 46.45

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 88.80 4 481.00 5 52.00

6 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.58.0 80.00 6 80.00 6 11.20

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.5 86.95 2 166.95 4 17.25

307C 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.55.5 61.20 12 228.15 9 37.10

6245D 3.6 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.58.59.0 93.60 2 321.75 6 35.30

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 6 400.95 7 37.70

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 78.40 7 479.35 6 53.65

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 14.40

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 79.90 =7 156.70 9 27.50

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 79.20 =7 235.90 8 29.35

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.5 90.00 4 325.90 5 31.15

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 91.80 1 417.70 3 20.95

109C 3.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.06.5 61.05 10 478.75 7 54.25

8 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.09.08.0 81.60 5 81.60 5 9.60

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.90 =7 161.50 6 22.70

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 6 243.10 6 22.15

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 74.25 8 317.35 7 39.70

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 88.80 2 406.15 6 32.50

5255B 3.6 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.55.03.55.5 57.60 11 463.75 8 69.25

9 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 4 86.40 4 4.80

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 77.40 11 163.80 5 20.40

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 86.70 3 250.50 5 14.75

6245D 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.04.04.04.5 45.00 10 295.50 10 61.55

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 68.45 8 363.95 10 74.70

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 88.20 5 452.15 9 80.85
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10 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 14.40

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 79.20 9 156.00 10 28.20

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 61.50 11 217.50 11 47.75

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.08.0 82.80 7 300.30 9 56.75

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 7 371.70 9 66.95

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.54.0 40.80 12 412.50 10 120.50

11 LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 11 67.50 11 23.70

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 10 145.90 11 38.30

626C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 72.60 9 218.50 10 46.75

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.53.03.53.0 31.35 12 249.85 11 107.20

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 68.00 9 317.85 11 120.80

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 72.00 9 389.85 11 143.15

12 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.08.07.5 63.00 12 63.00 12 28.20

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 54.60 12 117.60 12 66.60

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.5 67.20 10 184.80 12 80.45

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.04.03.03.5 33.00 11 217.80 12 139.25

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 62.40 12 280.20 12 158.45

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 8 357.00 12 176.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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